Kampionati i Kosovés 2019
Mitrovicé, 15 - 16/8/2019

Event 18
15/08/2019 - 17:54

Men, 50m Backstroke

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2018

Rank
F

©NO UM~ WNPE

ONoGOA~WNPRE

NogarMwdhE

HASANI, Rinor
HARAQIA, Ari
DESKU, Dielli
RUHANI, Bledon
SYLEJMANI, Bleon
VITIJA, Anes
RASHITI, Lorent
TERDEVCI, Anik

HOXHA, Omar
BUDIMA, Arion
ZEKA, Lir
OSAJ, Lis
HACIFAZLIOGLU, Timur
MUSTAFA, Atik
HOXHA, Rron
OSMANI, Erion
SPAHIU, Edvin
MUSTAFA, Ajan
SMAKIQI, Aid
ALIU, Ajan

HYSEJNI, Agon
DESKU, Sidrit
DEMIRI, Enzo
GASHI, Mal
MEHMET], Edi
BASHOTA, Muhamed
MIFTARI, Yl
DURGUTI, Amin
LATIFI, Engjull
AHMETI, Artin
PUROVA, Haris
JASHARI, Taulant

BYTYQI, Vigan
KONDIROLLI, Olt
MUJA, Martin
ZEKA, Aron
MULLIQI, Gent
DRESHAJ, Orges
BEGAJ, Altin

YB

10
09
11
11
09
11
09
09

08
08
07
08
08
07
08
07
08
08
08
08

05
05
06
06
06
05
06
05
05
05
06
05

04
03
04
04
03
04
04

MIT MT
STEP PR
STEP PR
SHKZ PR
SHKZ PR
ILI FK

02 Pz
MIT MT

ILI FK
STEP PR
STEP PR
NEMO PR
STEP PR
02 PZ
STEP PR
ILI FK
STEP PR
TER PR
MIT MT
ILI FK

TER PR
STEP PR
STEP PR
STEP PR
NEMO PR
MIT MT
NEMO PR
02 Pz
STEP PR
STEP PR
02 Pz
STEP PR

TER PR
NEMO PR
TER PR
STEP PR
ILI FK
SHKZ PR
BESA MA

Time Pts
47.85 126
48.35 122
55.42 8l
57.22 74
57.91 71
59.84 64

1:00.52 62
1:01.95 58
41.47 194
43.78 165
4404 162
45.39 148
50.35 108
50.99 104
51.16 103
52.21 97
55.12 82
56.27 77
1:07.71 44
1:34.93 16
36.68 281
3775 258
38.10 251
39.65 222
41.16 199
41.43 195
42.17 185
44,01 162
4434 159
45,61 146
53.29 91
31.82 431
3223 414
3381 359
3770 259
38.28 247
38.71 239
39.69 222
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Kampionati i Kosovés 2019
Mitrovicé, 15 - 16/8/2019

Event 18, Boys, 50m Backstroke, C

Rank

8.
9.
10.
11.
12.

BISLIMI, Zani
IMERI, Klevis
DUSHI, Denis
RESTELICA, Eron
QOQAJ, Ron

UKIMERAJ, Dren
HYSEJNI, Ardit
BUZHALA, Erion
BUZHALA, Leonit

UKIMERAJ, Dren
BYTYQI, Vigan
KONDIROLLI, Olt
HYSEJNI, Ardit
MUJA, Martin
HYSEJNI, Agon
BUZHALA, Erion
ZEKA, Aron
DESKU, Sidrit
DEMIRI, Enzo
MULLIQI, Gent
DRESHAJ, Orges
GASHI, Mal
BEGAJ, Altin
BUZHALA, Leonit
BUZHALA, Ideal
BISLIMI, Zani
IMERI, Klevis
MEHMETI, Edi

BASHOTA, Muhamed

HOXHA, Omar
MIFTARI, Yl
BUDIMA, Arion
DURGUTI, Amin
ZEKA, Lir
LATIFI, Engjull
OSAJ, Lis
AHMETI, Artin
DUSHI, Denis
RESTELICA, Eron
HASANI, Rinor
HARAQIA, Ari

HACIFAZLIOGLU, Timur

MUSTAFA, Atik
HOXHA, Rron
OSMANI, Erion

YB
04
04
03
04
03

01
01
02
02

01
04
03
01
04
05
02
04
05
06
03
04
06
04
02

99
04
04
06
05
08
06
08
05
07
05
08
05
03
04
10
09
08
07

08
07

STEP PR
STEP PR
STEP PR
ILI FK

SHKZ PR

ZEN PR
TER PR
BESA MA
BESA MA

ZEN PR
TER PR
NEMO PR
TER PR
TER PR
TER PR
BESA MA
STEP PR
STEP PR
STEP PR
ILI FK
SHKZ PR
STEP PR
BESA MA
BESA MA
BESA MA
STEP PR
STEP PR
NEMO PR
MIT MT

ILI FK
NEMO PR
STEP PR
02 PZ
STEP PR
STEP PR
NEMO PR
STEP PR
STEP PR
ILI FK

MIT MT
STEP PR
STEP PR
02 Pz
STEP PR
ILI FK

Time
40.52
40.59
46.03
47.71

1:07.85

30.60
32.29
37.01
39.83

30.60
31.82
32.23
32.29
33.81
36.68
37.01
37.70
37.75
38.10
38.28
38.71
39.65
39.69
39.83
40.48
40.52
40.59
41.16
41.43
41.47
42.17
43.78
44.01
44.04
44.34
45.39
4561
46.03
47.71
47.85
48.35
50.35
50.99
51.16
52.21

Pts

208
207
142
127

484
412
274
219

484
431
414
412
359
281
274
259
258
251
247
239
222
222
219
209
208
207
199
195
194
185
165
162
162
159
148
146
142
127
126
122
108
104
103

97
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Kampionati i Kosovés 2019
Mitrovicé, 15 - 16/8/2019

Event 18, Men, 50m Backstroke, Open

Rank

37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43,
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.

DSQ

EXH
EXH
EXH

PUROVA, Haris
SPAHIU, Edvin
DESKU, Dielli
MUSTAFA, Ajan
RUHANI, Bledon
SYLEJMANI, Bleon
VITIJA, Anes
RASHITI, Lorent
TERDEVCI, Anik
SMAKIQI, Aid
QOQAJ, Ron
ALIU, Ajan
JASHARI, Taulant

TELAKU, Alush
TELAKU, Auron
BISLIMI, Rilind

YB

06
08
11
08
11
09
11
09
09
08
03
08
05

02

07

02 PZ
STEP PR
STEP PR
TER PR
SHKZ PR
SHKZ PR
ILI FK

02 Pz
MIT MT
MIT MT
SHKZ PR
ILI FK
STEP PR

Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
SC Delphin Ingolstadt

Time Pts
53.29 91
55.12 82
55.42 8l
56.27 77
57.22 74
57.91 71
59.84 64

1:00.52 62
1:01.95 58
1:07.71 44
1:07.85 44
1:34.93 16
3046 491
3205 422
53.26 91

Splash Meet Manager, 11.55298

Registered to Kosovo Aquatic Sport Federation

15/08/2019 18:14 - Page 3



